
Disadattati

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bollini Stefano (08/1335) 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 11

Sanciolo Vincenzo (08/951) 2 5 4 9 0 0 2 4 4 7 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 5

Facchinetti Stefano (08/1036) 2 1 4 10 0 0 2 2 2 3 4 11 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 8

Provenzani Calogero (08/1035) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Minniti Francesco (08/1416) 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Cola Simone (08/644) 2 4 4 8 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bollini Stefano 08/1335 32 78 2,44

Sanciolo Vincenzo 08/951 28 53 1,89

Facchinetti Stefano 08/1036 24 40 1,67

Provenzani Calogero 08/1035 16 29 1,81

Minniti Francesco 08/1416 14 21 1,50

Cola Simone 08/644 14 19 1,36

I Frec D'Intumian

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Facciuto Roberta (08/1402) 4 6 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 5

Scognamillo Francesca (08/1403) 0 0 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 1 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 6

Barcatta Daniele (08/1414) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 6

Placenti Vincenzo (08/1397) 1 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 10

Molteni Daniela (08/1398) 4 2 4 5 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Foglia Chiara (08/1399) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 2 2 3 0 0 2 0

Colombo Fabio (08/1118) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Facciuto Roberta 08/1402 32 46 1,44

Scognamillo Francesca 08/1403 28 31 1,11

Barcatta Daniele 08/1414 12 27 2,25

Placenti Vincenzo 08/1397 13 26 2,00

Molteni Daniela 08/1398 22 18 0,82

Foglia Chiara 08/1399 18 15 0,83

Colombo Fabio 08/1118 3 7 2,33

Le Svalvolate

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Invernizzi Ornella (08/419) 4 3 4 7 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 7 4 7 0 0

Renna Desiree (08/422) 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 5 0 0

Coman Gabriela (08/1242) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 10 4 9 4 6 0 0

Bolis Giovanna (08/446) 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 0 0 0 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 12 0 0

Pagliaroli Tania (08/824) 4 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Liuzzi Federica (08/292) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aondio Daniela (08/420) 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Invernizzi Stefania (08/424) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Invernizzi Ornella 08/419 32 56 1,75

Renna Desiree 08/422 20 40 2,00

Coman Gabriela 08/1242 20 36 1,80

Bolis Giovanna 08/446 24 24 1,00

Pagliaroli Tania 08/824 12 15 1,25

Liuzzi Federica 08/292 8 9 1,12

Aondio Daniela 08/420 8 7 0,88

Invernizzi Stefania 08/424 0 0 0,00

Peperini

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Sargentoni Nello (08/1327) 4 7 0 0 3 6 4 9 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 4

Preziosi Ivano (08/582) 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 1 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 3

Freri Marco (08/1364) 4 3 0 0 4 10 2 2 4 3 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 4

Germinario Cinzia (08/1361) 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 7 3 1 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 8

Colombo Alberto (08/1309) 4 5 0 0 1 2 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sargentoni Nello 08/1327 31 66 2,13

Preziosi Ivano 08/582 32 61 1,91

Freri Marco 08/1364 30 47 1,57

Germinario Cinzia 08/1361 27 40 1,48

Colombo Alberto 08/1309 8 11 1,38



Shot Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Montalbano Andrea (08/1345) 0 0 3 3 4 7 4 6 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8

Sonvico Alessia (08/1343) 0 0 4 6 2 1 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 5

Magda Armando (08/1421) 0 0 1 2 2 4 2 1 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 5 4 5

Pagliaro Nicolas (08/1347) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 3 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 7 0 0

Calabrò Giuseppe (08/1311) 0 0 4 6 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 2 0 2 0

Ammendola Alessio (08/1422) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 2

Consiglio Sarah Martina (08/1423) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 1

Calabrò Maria Giuseppina (08/1424) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0

Spadaro Maria (08/1344) 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Montalbano Andrea 08/1345 17 29 1,71

Sonvico Alessia 08/1343 26 28 1,08

Magda Armando 08/1421 18 27 1,50

Pagliaro Nicolas 08/1347 13 25 1,92

Calabrò Giuseppe 08/1311 20 14 0,70

Ammendola Alessio 08/1422 10 12 1,20

Consiglio Sarah Martina 08/1423 8 6 0,75

Calabrò Maria 08/1424 9 6 0,67

Spadaro Maria 08/1344 7 1 0,14


